TIANSHUI HUATIAN SENSOR
CYBK3002 Type Digital Pressure Switch
No.14 Shuangqiao Rd, Qinzhou Dist, Tianshui, Gansu Prov, China                  +86-0938-8631926             tshtcgq@126.com
1 Parameters
2 Features
◆ Header button adjustment, free setting
◆ Adjustable no dead zone
◆ Full range optional
◆ High stability, high reliability.
Model Feature Outline Drawing
CYBK3002
1. High, low level output;
2. Side display, button operation;
3. The size is small and shows intuitive.
Range -0.1MPa…0kPa～10kPa…100MPa
Supply Voltage +15VDC～+30VDC（ Calibration value: +24VDC ）
Accuracy 0.1        0.25           1.0
Output relay contact or high low level + 4mA ~ 20mA
Protection level IP65